
 

MRF Tyres SA Rally Championship 2022

Place Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

After 

Round 3 Place Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

After 

Round 3

1 Jamie Pohlner 50 35 85 1 Adam Branford 50 35 85

2 Guy Tyler 35 50 85 2 Steve Fisher 35 50 85

3 Declan Dwyer 31 40 71 3 Zoe Dwyer 31 40 71

4 Daren Herring 28 18 46 4 Matthew Woods 28 18 46

5 Simon Hoff 14 28 42 5 Renee Hoff 16 28 44

6 Zayne Admiraal 40 0 40 6 Matthew Heywood 40 0 40

7 David McDonough 24 10 34 7 Naomi Tillett 24 10 34

8 Glenn Campbell 18 14 32 8 Darran Ambrose 20 14 34

9 Matt Selley - 31 31 9 Hamish McKendrick - 31 31

10 Stuart Bowes - 26 26 10 Mike Dale 26 0 26

11 Wayne Mason 26 0 26 11 Mark Nelson - 26 26

12 Mark Povey 0 24 24 12 Lincoln Bates 14 12 26

13 Stuart Bates 12 12 24 13 Brendan Dearman 0 24 24

14 Molly Spalding 22 1 23 14 Patrick Hughes 22 - 22

15 Carwyn Harries 0 22 22 15 Tom Pfitzner 0 22 22

16 Kevin Millard 20 0 20 16 Karien Heimsohn 6 16 22

17 Michael Mohr 0 20 20 17 Casey Mohr 0 20 20

18 Barry Lowe - 16 16 18 Aimee Lacey 18 0 18

19 Mark Lacey 16 0 16 19 Andrea Gehan 10 5 15

20 Brian Smith 8 8 16 20 Rebecca Baldwin 12 - 12

21 Brett Baldwin 10 0 10 21 Timothy Broad 8 4 12

22 Neil Gehan 6 4 10 22 David Langfield 0 8 8

23 Adam Sullivan 5 3 8 23 Matthew Henderson - 6 6

24 Jason Thiele 0 6 6 24 Dave Rudham 5 0 5

25 Ian Weaver 4 2 6 25 Lisi Phillips - 3 3

26 Chris Bennet 0 5 5

27 Bruce Field 3 1 4
28 Steven Rowe 2 0 2

Place Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

After 

Round 3 Place Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

After 

Round 3
1 Glenn Campbell 20 20 40 1 Darran Ambrose 20 20 40
2 Adam Sullivan 15 15 30 2 Timothy Broad 15 15 30

Place Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

After 

Round 3 Place Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

After 

Round 3

1 Ian Weaver 12 20 32 1 Patrick Hughes 20 - 20

2 Kevin Millard 20 0 20 2 Rebecca Baldwin 15 - 15

3 Brett Baldwin 15 0 15

Place Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

After 

Round 3 Place Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

After 

Round 3

1 Jamie Pohlner 20 20 40 1 Adam Branford 20 20 40

2 Zayne Admiraal 15 0 15 2 Matthew Heywood 15 0 15

3 Michael Mohr 0 15 15 3 Casey Mohr 0 15 15

4 Wayne Mason 12 0 12 4 Mike Dale 12 0 12

5 Molly Spalding 10 0 10 5 Lincoln Bates 0 12 12
6 Stuart Bates 0 10 10

SARC Driver Point Scores 2022 SARC Co-Driver Points Scores 2022

SARC Class P3 Co-DriverSARC Class P3 Driver

SARC Class P4 Co-Driver

SARC Class P5 Co-DriverSARC Class P5 Driver

SARC Class P4 Driver



Place Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

After 

Round 3 Place Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

After 

Round 3

1 Declan Dwyer 20 20 40 1 Zoe Dwyer 20 20 40

2 Daren Herring 15 15 30 2 Matthew Woods 15 15 30
3 David McDonough 12 - 12 3 Naomi Tillett 12 - 12

4 Jason Thiele 0 12 12 4 David Langfield 0 12 12

5 Stuart Bates 10 - 10 5 Lincoln Bates 10 - 10

6 Chris Bennet 0 10 10 6 Andrea Gehan - 10 10
7 Neil Gehan 0 8 8

Place Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

After 

Round 3 Place Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

After 

Round 3

1 Guy Tyler 20 20 40 1 Steve Fisher 20 20 40

2 Matt Selley - 15 15 2 Hamish McKendrick - 15 15

3 Mark Povey 0 12 12 3 Brendan Dearman 0 12 12

4 Carwyn Harries 0 10 10 4 Tom Pfitzner 0 10 10

5 Barry Lowe - 8 8 5 Karien Heimsohn - 8 8

6 Molly Spalding 0 6 6 6 Matthew Henderson - 6 6

Place Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

After 

Round 3 Place Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

After 

Round 3

1 Simon Hoff 15 20 35 1 Renee Hoff 15 20 35

2 Brian Smith 12 10 22 2 Aimee Lacey 20 0 20

3 Mark Lacey 20 0 20 3 Mark Nelson - 15 15

4 David McDonough - 12 12 4 Naomi Tillett - 12 12

5 Bruce Field 8 8 16 5 Andrea Gehan 12 - 12
6 Stuart Bowes - 15 15 6 Karien Heimsohn 10 - 10

7 Neil Gehan 10 0 10 7 Lisi Phillips - 10 10
8 Steven Rowe 6 0 6 8 Dave Rudham 8 0 8

Place Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

After 

Round 3 Place Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

After 

Round 3
1 Guy Tyler 50 50 100 1 Steve Fisher 50 50 100

2 Simon Hoff 31 35 66 2 Renee Hoff 31 35 66

3 Glenn Campbell 35 22 57 3 Darran Ambrose 35 22 57

4 Brian Smith 26 18 44 4 Karien Heimsohn 24 24 48

5 Matt Selley - 40 40 5 Timothy Broad 26 16 42

6 Kevin Millard 40 0 40 6 Patrick Hughes 40 - 40

7 Adam Sullivan 24 16 40 7 Hamish McKendrick - 40 40

8 Ian Weaver 22 14 36 8 Mark Nelson - 31 31

9 Stuart Bowes - 31 31 9 Rebecca Baldwin 28 - 28

10 Bruce Field 20 10 30 10 Brendan Dearman 0 28 28

11 Brett Baldwin 28 0 28 11 Tom Pfitzner 0 26 26

12 Mark Povey 0 28 28 12 Naomi Tillett - 20 20

13 Carwyn Harries 0 26 26 13 Matthew Henderson - 18 18

14 Barry Lowe - 24 24 14 Lisi Phillips - 14 14

15 David McDonough - 20 20

16 Molly Spalding 0 12 12

Place Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

After 

Round 3 Place Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

After 

Round 3

1 Molly Spalding 50 50 100 1 Patrick Hughes 50 - 50

Pubished 3pm, 28th Sep 2022
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